

| DESCRIPTION | QTY | UNIT | ENG EST | | Pyramid Paving | | Ace-Saginaw Paving | |
|---|---------|------|--------------------|--------------|----------------|---------------------|--------------------|--------------|
| | | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| Mon Box Preservation | 2.0 | Ea | \$500.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$500.00 | \$1,000.00 | \$400.00 | \$800.00 |
| Mon Box Adj | 2.0 | Ea | \$150.00 | \$300.00 | \$150.00 | \$300.00 | \$300.00 | \$600.00 |
| Pavt Rem, Modified | 900.0 | Syd | \$5.00 | \$4,500.00 | \$15.00 | \$13,500.00 | \$15.00 | \$13,500.00 |
| Trenching | 9,602.0 | Lft | \$3.00 | \$28,806.00 | \$1.62 | \$15,555.24 | \$1.55 | \$14,883.10 |
| Aggregate Base, Modified | 2,000.0 | Ton | \$24.00 | \$48,000.00 | \$25.50 | \$51,000.00 | \$25.00 | \$50,000.00 |
| HMA Surface, Rem | 225.0 | Syd | \$5.00 | \$1,125.00 | \$12.00 | \$2,700.00 | \$10.00 | \$2,250.00 |
| Geotextile Separator | 900.0 | Syd | \$0.50 | \$450.00 | \$2.00 | \$1,800.00 | \$1.00 | \$900.00 |
| Geosynthetic Paving Interlayer, Grade 1, Class 450X | 9,602.0 | Syd | \$6.25 | \$60,012.50 | \$6.25 | \$60,012.50 | \$6.23 | \$59,820.46 |
| Tack Coat PG 58-28 Asphalt (0.1-0.4 Gal/Syd) | 16.5 | Ton | \$600.00 | \$9,900.00 | \$540.00 | \$8,910.00 | \$540.00 | \$8,910.00 |
| HMA, LVSP, Leveling, 2" | 1,150.0 | Ton | \$65.00 | \$74,750.00 | \$56.95 | \$65,492.50 | \$60.00 | \$69,000.00 |
| HMA, LVSP, Wearing, 1-1/2" | 900.0 | Ton | \$65.00 | \$58,500.00 | \$60.80 | \$54,720.00 | \$60.00 | \$54,000.00 |
| HMA Approach | 45.0 | Ton | \$150.00 | \$6,750.00 | \$123.50 | \$5,557.50 | \$110.00 | \$4,950.00 |
| Hand Patching | 100.0 | Ton | \$150.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$60.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$110.00 | \$11,000.00 |
| Post, Mailbox | 8.0 | Ea | \$150.00 | \$1,200.00 | \$100.00 | \$800.00 | \$150.00 | \$1,200.00 |
| Slope Restoration | 200.0 | Syd | \$10.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$10.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$17.50 | \$3,500.00 |
| Maintaining Traffic | 1.0 | LS | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$9,697.00 | \$9,697.00 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| Soil Erosion & Sedimentation Control | 1.0 | LS | \$2,500.00 | \$2,500.00 | \$1,100.00 | \$1,100.00 | \$500.00 | \$500.00 |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | Total Bid | \$329,793.50 | | \$300,144.74 | | \$310,813.56 |
| | | | Over/Under Eng Est | 100.00% | | 91.01% | | 94.24% |